)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 04:22:01 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 0595 General Bill, By A.S. Macaulay

A Bill to amend Section 56-3-840, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to delinquent registration of motor
vehicles, the monetary penalties for late registration, and the criminal penalties for operating an unlicensed vehicle, so as to
provide that the monetary penalties for late registration may not be imposed against the late registration of campers or travel

trailers.

03/29/89
03/30/89
03/30/89
04/06/89
04/06/89
04/11/89
04/11/89
05/29/89
06/01/89
06/01/89
01/18/90
01/23/90
01/25/90

01/25/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
House

Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-11

Read second time SJ-16

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-16

Amended SJ-22

Read third time and sent to House SJ-22

Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-15

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-47
Amended HJ-80

Read second time HJ-80

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-28
Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-8

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Altman, Beasley &
McTeer HJ-5

Conference committee appointed Pope, Macaulay, Wilson SJ-4

Page 1 of 1



