May 20, 2024, 04:22:01 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 0595 General Bill, By A.S. Macaulay

A Bill to amend Section 56-3-840, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to delinquent registration of motor vehicles, the monetary penalties for late registration, and the criminal penalties for operating an unlicensed vehicle, so as to provide that the monetary penalties for late registration may not be imposed against the late registration of campers or travel trailers.

03/29/89	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-11
03/30/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
03/30/89	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-16
04/06/89	Senate	Amended SJ-22
04/06/89	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-22
04/11/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
04/11/89	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-15
05/29/89	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-47
06/01/89	House	Amended HJ-80
06/01/89	House	Read second time HJ-80
01/18/90	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-28
01/23/90	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-8
01/25/90	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Altman, Beasley &
		McTeer HJ-5
01/25/90	Senate	Conference committee appointed Pope, Macaulay, Wilson SJ-4